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TPH (temperature, pressure, humidity) ceHcopbl

TPH ceHcopblHa apHanraH LWentep
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1155 825

2 193 675

792 540

373 320

4 513 500
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60 KyHN36emx
KYHHEH acnanTblH

60 KyHN36emx
KYHHEH acnanTblIH

60 KyHMn36enx
KYHHEH acnanTblH
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KYHHEH acnaiTbiH
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KYHHEH acnanTbiH
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KasakeTaH Pecny6nukacsl, LLIKP, 070010,
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©ckemeH Kanacbl, Cepxbaes kewebl, 19.

K,a3akctaH Pecny6nukacsl, LUKO, 070010,
6cKeMeH Kanacbl, CepiK6aeB kemeci, 19.

9 028 860



